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
cancel charge for such port ion of the advertisement as may have been rendered valueless by such typographical error. If you notify us by 10:00A.M. the first day of 
an error we wil l repeat the ad 1 insertion wi thout charge. .. 

SORRY, IF WE ARE NOT NOTIFIED BY 10:00A.M. THE FIRST DAY OF PUBLICATION, THE RESPONSIBILITY IS YOURS. 
Prepayment is Required for All Ads (unless credit has been established) 

DEADLINE FOR PLACEMENT OF NEW ADS: NOON, 2 Working Days (Mon-Fri) prior to publication 
Business Office Open: Mon - Fri, 8:OOam - 5:OOpm . Walk- in Ads Accepted: Mon-Fri , 8 :00am-4:30pm 

Phone: 292-2031 ext. 42161 / FAX: 614-292-3722 — 242 W . 18th Ave. — Rm 211 Journalism Bldg. 
CLASSIFIED LINE AD - REGULAR TYPE CLASSIFIED DISPLAY (Box) RATE: 

Minimum Charge - $9.00 plus 30C per day for Lantern Web Site $ 11.86 - Per Column Inch, Per Day 
Up to 12 words, appears 5 consecutive insertions. 

FURNISHED 
EFFICIENCY/STUDIO 

AVAILABLE NOW and Fall. Re-
cently remodeled studio suites in 
prime locations. Utilities paid, 
A/C, free parking, security 
doors. Short term available. 
$405-475/mo. www.uriiversity-
manors.com 291-6001 

FURNISHED 
f BEDROOM 

0 UTILITIES. 1 bedroom, flexible 
lease periods, super convenient 
location, 38 E. 17th Ave, laun-
dry, off-street parking. 
$350-$450 per month. 296-6304 
or 263-1193. 
1 BEDROOM. North Campus, 3 
blocks N. of Lane & Neil. Mainly 
grad students in building. Clean, 
very secure, quiet, off-street 
parking, car ports, carpeted, 
A/C, laundry room, microwave. 
Available now. 562-1416. 
AVAILABLE NOW and Fall. Re-
cently remodeled studio suites in 
prime locations. Utilities paid, 
A/C, free parking, security 
doors. Short term available. 
$405-475/mo. www.university-
manors.com 291-5001 
NORTHWEST OSU. Spring and 
Summer quarter, Riverview Dr. -
1 Bdr, living room, kitchen, bath, 
hardwood floors, new gas.fur-
nace, new windows, A/C, new 
furniture, water paid, laundry, 
free off-street parking. Call 571-
5109. 
OSU NORTHWEST Campus, 
Luxury Units, completely remod-
eled, hardwood floors* new 
baths, new windows new gas fur-
nace, A/C, large.unit with walk-in 
closets, laundry, free Off-street 
parking, H20 paid, Call 571-5109 

FURNISHED 
54 BEDROOM 

S400/PERSON 1929 Summit 
HUGE b/w 18th & 19th 4 baths 
NorthSteppe Realty 299-4110 
OhioStateRentals.com 
S440/PERSON 1967 Sum 
mit/19tb HUGE, great front 
porch NorthSteppe Realty 299-
4110 OhioStateRentals.com 
S450/PERSON 114 13TH 
19BRS Bedrooms most 12x15sq 
ft.II NorthSteppe Realty 299-
4110 OhioStateRenfals.com 
1600 N. 4TH ST. AT 12TH, 6-7 
person house w/ all updates in' 
eluding parking, central air, 
wood floors, large living rooms, 
guest bath and morel Great 
deal WON'T LAST LONG! Call 
614-437-9973. 

UNFURNISHED 
RENTALS 

1, 2 or 3 bedrooms available 
Fall, on Woodruff, 15th Ave, or 
Tompkins. Many updates, park 
ing 296-8353 

G.A.S. 
Properties 

p_üfüliiT**i mi* ran • 
• r n i 

FURNISHED 
2 BEDROOM 

$1100 NEW 2BR 2BA W/D 
POOL FITNESS at Emerald 
Pkwy & Sawmill in Dublin. 668-
0275 
2BR, 1 BATH IN RIVERWATCH 
Tower, 364 W. Lane Ave. Park-
ing in secured lot, trash pickup, 
water, sewer, wireless Internet 
& basic cable all included. 
$765/mo, 12 month lease. 614-
570-2425 

BEAUTIFUL FULLY furnished 2 
bedroom apartment with leather 
couches, cherry-wood furniture 
and new computer desks, on-
site laundry, private -off street 
parking and a great price. Only 
$675 per month including waterl 
Call 614-294-3502 for a tour to-
day. 
SOME OF the Campus Best, 2 
bdrm T.H. and flats, furnished 
and unfurnished. Oak stair-
cases, oak cabinets, D/W, very 
large kitchen w/eating area, CA, 
parking. Range $590-$660. Call 
718-0790. 

FURNISHED 
5+ BEDROOM 

S325/PERSON/9 ROOMS 393 
W. 8th Great Neighborhood cam-
pus! NorthSteppe Realty 299-
41:10 OhioStateRentals.com • • 
S350-5450/PERSON 1945 (ridi-
anola Got 20 Friends? Huge-liv-
ing space! 4 baths NorthSteppe 
Realty 299-4110 
OhioStateRentals.com 
$350/PERSON/8BR 28 E. North-
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
AVAILABLE NOW $400-485 
2330 N. High Huge windows 
washer/dryer, walk in , closet 
NorthSteppe Realty 299-4110 
OhioStateRentals.com 
AVAILABLE NOW and Fall. R*j 
cently remodeled studio suites in 
prime locations. Utilities paid 
A/C, free parking, security 
doors. Short term available. 
$405-475/mo. www.university' 
manors.com 291-5001 
EFFICIENCY & 1 Bedroom 
apartments available Fall. North 
& Southwest locations starting 
@ $395/month + utilities, www. 
Metro-Rentals.com/CA (614)444-
210P. 

FACING GATEWAY upstairs 
studio Apt., one door east of 
Wendy's. On East 9th Ave. low 
utilities, off-street parking Avail-
able Immediately. $375 plus d©' 
posit- no pets 410-1841 
FALL RENTALS Available 
JUST STEPS to Campus! 106 
E. 13th Avenue. $460/month, 
$200 Security Deposit! Remod-
eled large studio with full bath 
and kitchen, secure, A/C, and 
laundry facility. Heat, water and 
high speed Internet included! My-
ers Real Estate 614-486-2933 or 
visit www.myersproperties.com 
GERMAN VILLAGE area large 
eff. unit available March. Fea-
tures dishwasher, washer/dryer, 
bentral air. $625.mot utilities. 
www.Metro-Rentals.com/CA 
(614)444-2100. 
GREAT APARTMENTS in all 
the great areas. We're better 
than Craig! www.Metro-Rentals.-
com 
NORTHEAST CAMPUS, huge 
studio, central air, parking, at 
CABS stop, great rent 
$395/month, call Dave 439-3283 
STUDIOS - Now ¡4 Fall, 1524 
Neil Avenue, medical area. Heat 
Paid! Office 65 W. 9th Avenue. 
291-5416/299-6840 

UNFURNISHED 
1 BEDROOM 

#1 1472-74 BELMONT. One 
bedroom apts, close to medical 
center, parking, A/C, D/W, hard-
wood floors. $450/mo. Call 
Louie daytime (Apollo's Restau-
rant) 294-4006. 
#1 1544-46 NEIL Ave. 1 Bed-
room apartments, close to Medi-
cal Center. Parking, A/C, D/W, 
W/D, hardwood floors. $400/mo. 
Call Louie daytime (Apollo's 
Restaurant) 294-4006. 
$395 342 E. lompkins A/C, 
quiet off Indianola NorthSteppe 
Realty 299-4110 
OhioStateRentals.com • 
$395 UP 42 W. Oakland A/C, 
marking laundry NorthSteppe 
Realty 299-4110 
OhloStateRentals.com 
$400 1/BDR available immedi-
ately,' ,19th & Summit. Lease 
now thru August '08 and also 
available for fall. Very clean, off-
street parking, disposal. No laun-
dry, No. pets. $400/month 
$200/deposit. Call Stephanie 
814-207-3428: Move in today. ''"• 

UNFURNISHED 
1 BEDROOM 

$495 2083 N. 4TH luka Ravin 
A/C, parking NorthSteppe Realty 
299-4110 OhioStateRentals.com 
$499 UP 2232 High FREE 
Washer/dryer, dishwasher, 
SHARP! NorthSteppe Realty 
299-4110 OhioStateRentals.com 
$500 2213 N. High Most Spa-
cious on campus! Washer/dryer, 
À/C, NorthSteppe Realty 299-
4110 OhloStateRentas.com 
$525 2316 N. High Large win-
dows, cats ok, washer/dryer 
NorthSteppe Realty 299-4110 
OhioStateRentals.com 
$569 UP 2196-2200 Waldeck 
Cool building- Hardwood, Wash-
er/dryer NorthSteppe Realty 299-
4110 OhioStateRentals.com 
$590. 1485 Michigan Av, near 
Neil, Includes parking, utilities, 
hardwood, high ceilings, private 
porch. Available 5/1 or 6/1, 371 
5690. ohiostaterentals.com 
$590. 222 King Av. near Neil, in 
eludes parking, utilities, hard 
wood, high ceilings, private 
porch. Available 9/5, 371-5690 
ohiostaterentals.com 
$595 133 W. Blake HugeJ Hard 
wood, Dishwasher, off-street 
parking NorthSteppe Realty 299' 
4110 OhloStateRentals.com 
1 BDR 25 East 8th $475/mo, 
pets ok, call dave 8-5 only 614-
374-2618 coralproperties.com 
1 BDRM Apartments, 161 E. 
Norwich Ave.Great Location, 
Walk-In Closet, A/C, OSP, NO 
Pets. $450/Mo. Call 261-
3600. www.cooper-properties.-
com 
1 BDRM Apt. 15th & N. 4th Heat 
(gas) and water included. Ten-
ant pays electric. Large apt. w/ 
walk- in closet, Laundry, Pets 
Negotiable. Sunrise Properties, 
Inc $500/mo. 846-5577 
1 BDRM Townhouse 100 
Frambes Ave. Spacious Unit w/ 
Walk-In Closet, W/D, A/C, Free 
OSP $475/Mo. Call 261-3600. 
www.cooper-properties.com 
1 BEDROOM apartment, 8th 
Ave, garage included, on-site 
laundry facilities, $535/month. 
Call Sean (614)915-4666 
1 BEDROOM Apartment. 71 W 
Patterson Ave. very spacious w/ 
dishwasher, washer/dryer, walk 
in closet. No pets, $500/mo plus 
utilities. Call 261-3600. 
1 BEDROOM, Completely reno-
vated, fall rental, north campus, 
new cabinets, countertops, car-
pet & tile. New bathroom & 
kitchen, A/C, off-street parking, 
microwave, dishwasher, W/D. 
Great location, $550/mo. Call 
402-3778 or 335-2039, www.-
quadmproperty.com 
1 BEDROOMS, south campus, 
now & fall from $325.00. 291-
5416/299-6840 
118 W King #B. -1 bdrm flat 
avail for fall. Quiet Victorian Vlg. 
area near med. school. Com-
pletely remodeled with updated 
(it. and bath. Newer crpt, gas 
heat, A/C, fan, mini-blinds, off st. 
pkg & garage avail. Call 263-
2665 
www.gasproperties.com 
125 W. 8th 1BDR $400, all utili-
ties paid, call Dave 8-5 only 614-
374-2618 coralproperties.com 

$425 1751 Summit Quiet build-
ing A/C, NorthSteppe Realty 
299-4110 OhioStateRentals.com 
$425 UP 1116 S. High, court-
yard, washer/dryer, parking 
NorthSteppe Realty 299-4110 
OhioStateRentals.com 
$435 1827 N.4th/16th Open 
kitchen, large BR, Washer/dryer 
NorthSteppe Realty 299-4110 
OhloStateRentals.com 
$435 UP 2150 N. 4TH Off-Street 
parking, A/C NorthSteppe Realty. 
299-4110 OhioStateRentals.com 
$439 UP 2519 Indianola Free 
Washer/dryer, Hardwood, off-
street parking NorthSteppe Re-
alty 299-4110 OhioStateRentals.-
com 
$449 UP 1320 Highland Spa-
cious closet off-street parking 
NorthSteppe Realty 299-4110 
OhioStateRentals.com 
$449 UP 2228 High FREE wash-
er/dryer, off-street parking 
NorthSteppe Realty 299-4110 
OhloStateRentals.com 
$450 1659-61 Summit Big 
space ! NorthSteppe Realty 299-
4110 OhioStateRentals.com 
$465 85 W. 3rd Victorian'Vil-
lage! Washer/dryer, parking 
NorthSteppe Realty 299-4110 
OhloStateRentals.com 
$475 UP 2551 Indianola Back 
jorch, Updated kitchen/bath 
NorthSteppe Realty 299-4110 
OhioStateRentals.com 

UNFURNISHED 
RENTALS 

1522 HIGHLAND Ave. Large 
Ibd, basement, W/D Included, 
off street parking. $535/mo. RZ 
Realty 4&8-707& www.rzrealty? 
com 
1540 NEIL Ave. 1 bdrm flats 
avail for fall. Modern Bldg. 
across from med. school. Re-
modeled units w/ crpt, ceramic 
tile fir, A/C, Indry, off St. pkg; 
Some with sun deck and base-
ment. Call 263-2665 
www.gasproperties.com  
15TH AVENUE, 1 bedroom, 
available now, short-term possi-
ble, reduced deposit, parking, 
614-296-8353 

UNFURNISHED 
1 BEDROOM 

RENTING FOR FALL 

1 Bdr Apts 
Near Medical, Dental 
Optometry & other 

health colleges. 

Very professional, very 
clean, Safe, quiet 

A/C, DW, microwave, 
off-st parking. No pets. 

$495-$500/month 
338 W. 8th Ave. 

1519 & 1521 Neil Ave. 
Wolf Properties 

Shown by Appointment 

421-2256 
2157 SUMMIT - Number 1, 1 
bedroom. Newer beige carpet, 
kitchen with appliances, fuii 
bath, A/C, off-street parking, wa-
ter paid, on OSU busline. 
$415/month. 486-7779 
2188 N. High. Next to CVS on 
Lane. $465-$495 No Parking or 
Dogs. 1st Place Realty, 429-
0960. 
2425 N. High St. 1 bedroom flats 
avail, for fall. N. Campus, on the 
bus line between Maynard and 
Blake. Laundry nearby, blinds, 
Gas heat & water paid. Electric 
paid in some units. Call 614-263-
2665. 
www.gasproperties.com 
40 CHITTENDEN Ave. 1 bd Effi-
ciency, gas included, W/D In-
cluded, off street parking. 
$450/mo R2 Realty 486-7070. 
www.rxreaity.com 

UNFURNISHED 
RENTALS 

16TH AVE GORGEOUS car-
riage house loft includes hard-
wood floors throughout, oak cabi-
nets, updated kitchen and bath, 
W/D, parking, central A/C and 
more! $600. Call 614-437-9973 
or info@nicastroproperties.com. 
1885 1/2 N 4th St. 1bd. Huge At-
tic unit, W/D Included. $425/mo. 
RZ Realty www.rzrealty.com 
1897 NORTH 4th. Big 1 bed-
room. Off-street parking, up-
dated kitchen and bath, dish-
washer. $400/month. 614-989-
1524 
1BR, 15TH & Summit. AC, car-
pet, laundry. 273-7775. www.os-
uapartments.com 
214 E. Norwich Ave. - 1 bed-
room flats available for fall. 
North campus, modern building, 
w/ Spacious units, gas heat, AC, 
blinds, laundry next door. Off 
street parking. Call 263-2665 
www.gaspropertles.com 

UNFURNISHED 
RENTALS 

UNFURNISHED 
1 BEDROOM 

410 W King and Belmond! 1 
Bdrm flat avail for fall! Quiet Vic-
torian Vlg. near Med school. 
Spacious rooms with large bath, 
Laundry in basement and off 
street parking! Call GAS Proper-
ties at 263-2665! 
84 E. 12TH AVENUE, Rooming 
House. Very Nrce, porch, foyer, 
living room, kitchen, laundry, off-
street parking, central A/C, hard-
wood floors, $350 + utilities 
Available Now (614)847-5800. 
AV. FALL - 1619 Highland, 
great location, safe, quiet, per-
fect for grad or med student. 
Large unit, carpet, parking, appli-
ances, electricity and hot water 
pd. $400-$420,12 month lease 
deposit, no pets (614)395-4891. 
AVAILABLE NOW $595 2330 
N. High Huge windows, wash-
er/dryer, walk in closet North-
Steppe Realty 299-4110 
OhioStateRentals.com 
AVAILABLE NOW and Fall. Re-
cently remodeled studio suites in 
prime locations. Utilities paid, 
A/C, free parking, security 
doors. Short term available. 
$405-475/mo. www.university-
manors.com 291 -5001 
CLINTUNVILLE ON N. hign St. 
busline immaculate 1-bedroom 
in security building. Appliances, 
carpet, blinds, Idry., off-street, 
lighted parking. No pets! (Do-
dridge-High St. area) $555 In-
cludes gas neat. 262-1211 

EFFICIENCY & 1 Bedroom 
apartments available Fall. North 
& Southwest locations starting 
@ $395/month + utilities, www.-
Metro-Rentals.com/CA (614)444-
2100. v i 

UNFURNISHED 
RENTALS 

UNFURNISHED 
1 BEDROOM 

FALL & Summer O8-OSU Med 
School & Victorian Village loca' 
Hons from $630 to $915/mo. 306 
W. 2nd Ave. for June and 1496 
Michigan Ave. & 65 Smith pi #4 
for Sept. Visit our website at 
www.7rent.com for more details 
or call 771-1111 
FOR RENT now: Gateway for 
cheap! 1 bedroom $395/month 
Large, 145 Chittenden, off-street 
parking, W/D hookup, 939-9316. 
GERMAN VILLAGE 1 bedroom 
available February. Exposed 
brick, decorative fireplace, dish-
washer, basement with wash-
er/dryer hookups and central air 
$650/month + utilities, www.-
Metro-Rentals.com/CA (614)444-
2100. 

GREAT APARTMENTS in all 
the great areas. We're better 
than Craig! www.Metro-Rentals.-
com 
LARGE 1 bedroom apt. Hard-
wood floors, water paid, 
$385/month, very nice, available 
immediately. Michelle 614-348-
7909 
NEIL AVENUE, close to Cam-
pus, Off-Street Parking, Real Es-
tate Opportunity, (614)501-4444 
ONE BEDROOM apartment, in 
Clintonville next to Giant Eagle. 
Centra! A/C. Hardwood floors. 
New windows. $550 per month. 
Parking available. Call 614-588-
5334 

UNFURNISHED 
2 BEDROOM 

$349 UP 3801 Sturbridge Ct. 
Hilliard Oh! NorthSteppe Realty 
299-4110 OhloStateRentals.com 

UNFURNISHED 
RENTALS 

UNFURNISHED 
2 BEDROOM 

#1 1472-74 BELMONT. Two, 
two 1/2 bedroom apts, close to 
medical center, parking, A/C, 
D/W, hardwood floors. $720/mo. 
Available immediately. Call 
Louie daytime (Apollo's Restau-
rant) 294-4006. 
#1 17TH Ave., Wyandotte Ave. 
+ other locations Nice recently 
remodeled Townhouses and 
Garden apartments. A/C, cur-
tains/miniblinds, spacious 
kitchens with all appliances in-
cluding dishwashers. Some 
units include Washers & Dryers! 
FREE lighted off-street parking! 
Best locations and Prices. Call 
North Campus Rentals today! 
(614)354-8870. www.osunorth-
campus.com 

#1 194 King Ave., beautiful Victo-
rian house has a 2 b/r apart-
ment, all utilities inclucfed, off-
street parking, Central A/C, laun-
dry. Phone Steve (614)208-
3111.SHand50@aol.com 
#1 AFFORDABLE. Spacious 
and updated, large bedrooms, 
gas heat, A/C, highspeed inter-
net available, lighted off-street 
parking, on-site laundry, dish-
washer starting at $257.50 per 
person, campus wide. Property 
Management 614-294-7067 
www.osuporpertymanagement.-
com. 

#1 DEAL 12TH AVENUE. 2BR/ 
2BA TH, hardwood floors, new 
kit, all appliances, A/C, off-street 
parking, $350/pp 614-332-4713 
VeniceProperties 
#1 NEAR Lane and Neil, gas 
and water included, A/C, laun-
dry, off-street parking, one block 
to campus. Phone Steve (614)-
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
Steppe Realty 299-4110 
OhiobtateRentals.com 
S920/MO, FREE high speed In-
ternet, 2 bedroom for Fall. 164 
W. Oakland & Neil Ave., great lo-
cation across from Tuttle Park, 
steps to business and engineer-
ing schools, very spacious, re-
cently remodeled, new kitchen 
cabinets, new bath, ceramic tile, 
central heat and A/C, new win-
dows, blinds, guaranteed 2 off-
street, unblocked, well lit parking 
spaces, laundry on-site. George 
Kanellopoulos, www.OSUproper-
ties.com, 299-9940. 

102 W. 8th. 2 bdrm flats avail for 
fall Modern Bldg w/security sys-
tem, ceramic tile firs, DW, A/C, 
newer crpt, updated appliances, 
ceiling fans, blinds. Off st. pkg 
Call 263-2665 
www.gasproperties.com 
109-119 East Tompkins. Newly 
& Completely remodeled 2 bed-
room, 1 bath units in brown-
stone. Granite & stainless 
kitchens, hardwood floors, tile/-
marble bathrooms. Large living 
area. Bedrooms have ceiling 
fans. 2 off-street spaces. Wash-
er/Dryer provided free in unit. 
Front Porches. New Windows, 
heating & Air units $800 for Fall 
2008 Lease, www.crrowncolum-
bus.com or 457-6545. 

1273 HUNTER AVE - Single 
Family, 2 bedroom 1 Bath 
home close to OSU Medical 
Center and OSU Campus. Up-
dated Kitchen with dishwasher, 
central air, washer & dryer, 
deck, off-street parking, and 
basement. Available 9/2008. 
$720.00/Month. Tenant pays 
all utilities. David 614-361-2729 
or dspowers@usrc.com. 

12TH NEAR High, Available for 
fall, newly remodeled, hardwood 
floors, safe and convenient, 
large bedrooms, low utilities, 
D/W, W/D, off-street parking. 
A/C, starting at $275 pp, www.-
hometeamproperties.net or 291-
2600 

131 W 8th-A, fall rental, large 2 
brdm, off-street parking, updated 
kit/bath flooring, newer carpet, 
porch, basement storage w/ 
washer/dryer, blinds, clean, 
newly painted, $600/m, call for 
showing 614-638-4162 D&L 
Properties 

RENTALS 

FOR ALL YOUR FALL 
HOUSING NEEDS! 
Studios thru 5 Bedroom 
Homes & Apartments 

Prime Locations! 
www.uni versity manors. com 

614-291-5001 

Brand N e w for Fall! 
Gorgeous 2,3,4, & 5 

BDR Townhouses 
Hardwood floors, A / C , 2 full ba ths 

DW, microwave, security system 
free parking, laundry. 

$325/per p e r s o n / p e r m o n t h 
283-285 E . 12th, 1608 Summit 

291-5001 
www.universitymanors.com 
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133 W. Oakland & Neil Ave. 2 
bdrm TH avail for fall. Modern 
Bldg on N campus close to Busi-
ness School, corner of Nell Av. 
newer crpt, tile fir, A/C off st, 
pkg, blinds. Call 263-2665 
www.gasproperties.com 

151 1/2 W 9th Ave. Remodeled 
2bd. Dishwasher, off street park-
ing. $700/mo. RZ Realty 486-
7070, www.rzrealty.com 
168 WEST 9th Ave. Great Loca-
tion. 1 Block East of Neil Ave. 2 
Bedroom remodeled Apartments 
for Fall. Air conditioned, new car-
peting, ceramic floor tile in bath-
room & kitchen, new overhead 
fan lights. Off-Street parking. No 
pets. Call Dawson Properties. 
571-0704 

1717 SUMMIT, fall rental, spa-
cious 2bdrm w/ large living area, 
centrally located b/t 13th & 14th, 
on-premiss washer/dryer, off-
street parking, A/C, updated car-
pet, blinds, clean, newly painted, 
gas incl $650/m, call for showing 
614-638-41Q2 D&L Properties 

1721 SUMMIT-A, fall rental, spa-
cious 2bdrm w/ large living area, 
centrally located4>/t 13th & 14th, 
on-premiss washer/dryer, off-
street parking, A/C, new carpet 
installed fall 08, call for showing 
614-638-4162 D&L Properties 

1854 N 4th Street Carpet, appli-
ances, window air conditioner, 3 
porches, basement, water, 
sewer, and garbage paid. 
$525/month. 486-7779. 
1885 N. 4th St. Large 2bd, W/D 
included, off street parking, 
$580/mo. RZ Realty 486-7070, 
www.rzrealty.com 
1901 N. 4th and 18th, 2BR town-
house. Very spacious, W/D, re-
modeled kitchen. $750/mo, 614-
989-1524 

198 E Norwich 2 brm TH avail 
for fall Modern Big on N cam-
pus, west of Indianola. Lndry 
nearby, A/C, newer crpt, blinds, 
huge kitchen, off str prkg. Call 
263-2665 www.gasproperties.-
com 

AVAILABLE FALL 
Affordable 2 Bedroom 

From $470/month 
353 E. 13th Avenue 

310-3033 
Landis Properties 

landisproperties.com 

FOR FALL 
Huge 2 BDR Flats 

Huge bedrooms/closets 
Prime SW Campus location 

A/C, DW, FREE off-street 
parking, on-site laundry 

HEAT, H20& 
INTERNET PAID 

173 W. 9th Avenue 
$795/month 

291-5001 
www.universitymanors.com 
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2 BDR 1 Bath $550/month living 
room, dining room, hardwood 
floors, washer, dryer, pets ok, 
124 E. Duncan"614-571-3292 
2 BDRM Apartment © 181 W 
Norwich Ave. Great Location 
C/AIr, Free OSP (Carport) 
$700/Mo. Call 261-3600. www.-
cooper-properties.com 
2 BDRM Apartment 55 E. Nôr 
wich Ave. SDacious & Very Nice, 
C/Air, W/D,- OSP, NO Pets 
$800/Mo. Call 261-3600. www. 
cooper-properties.com 
2 BDRM Apartments 95 & 125 
E. Norwich Ave. Great Loca 
tions, Lg. Bdrms, C/AIr, OSP, 
NO Pets $610/Mo. Call 261 
3600. www.cooper-properties.-
com 
2 BDRM Apt. lbTH & N 4th Wa-
ter Included, A/C, dishwasher, 
Disposal, carpet, Pets Nego-
tiable, off street parking 
$505/mo. Sunrise Propertied 
Inc 846-5577 
2 BDRM Townhouse 100 
Frambes Ave. Spacious Unit, 
DW, W/D, A/C, Free OSP 
$800/Mo. Call 261-3600. www.-
cooper-properties.com 
2 BDRM Townhouse 181 W. 
Norwich Ave. Spacious Unit, 
DW, C/Air, Free OSP (Carport) 
$850/Mo. Call 261-3600. www.-
cooper-properties.com 
2 BDRM Townhouses, 161 E. 
Norwich Ave. Great Location, 
HW Floors, W/D, OSP, NO 
Pets. S750/MO. Call 261-
3600. www.cooper-properties.-
com 
2 BDRMS. 66 E. Woodruff Ave. 
1 blk from campus. Large living 
and dining rooms. Nice kitchen 
and bath. Off-street parking. 
Basement w/washer and dryer. 
New windows. $800/month. No 
Pets. 889-5533 
2 BEDROOM Apartment. 69 W 
Patterson Ave. Very spacious w/ 
dishwasher, washer/dryer, small 
deck. No pets, $600/mo plus utili-
ties. Call 261-3600. 
2 BEDROOM Apartments & 
houses available Fall. Some 
with decks, garage, new 
kitchens & baths. North loca-
tions, starting @ $595/month + 
Utilities, www.Metro-Rentals.-
com/CA (614)444-2100. 

2 BEDROOM APARTMENTS 
available Fall 2008. W. 8th 
Ave. New owner, upgrades, 
stackable W/D In each unit, 
A/C, DW, remodeled bath-
rooms, off-street parking. Great 
location - close to Medical Cen-
ter, Optometry and Dental 
Schools. $620 Call for show-
ing. CMT of OH. 614-208-7192 

2 BEDROOM House-Gateway, 
129 RearW. 10th Avenue. Avail-
able Fall 2008. Large rooms, 
washer/dryer. Wired for high-
speed internet. $730/month. 
(740)363-2158. 
2 BEDROOM Townhouse, fall 
rental, north campus, A/C, large 
apartment, W/D, off-street park-
ing, Great location. $650/mo. 
Call 402-3778 or 335-2039. 
www.quadmproperty.com 
2 BEDROOMS, south campus, 
now S fall from $475.00 291-
5416/299-6840 

UNFURNISHED 
RENTALS 

UNIVERSITY MANORS, LTD 

J = | 

Extensively Remodeled Studio Suites 
Prompt, Courteous Service 
Great Central Campus Locations 
Large Room w/Private Kitchen/Bathroom, 
Air-Conditioning 
On-Site Laundry Facilities 
Off-Street Parking 
Furniture Available 
State-of-the-art Security 
All Utilities Paid 

*12 Month Lease (short-term available) 
*Noiv Renting for Winter Quarter 

Studio Suites With All Utilities Paid 
49 & 80 E. 14th Ave $455-$475 / m o n t h 
42 ,115 & 120 E. 13th Ave $455-$475/month 
98 E. 12th Ave $455-$475/month 
1607 & 1615 N . 4th St. $405-$425/month 

291-5001 
Visit our website at www.universitymanors.com 
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Searching for a Great 
1 Bedroom Home or Apartment? 

%UCKEYE 
REAL ESTATE 

St#c& Í974, 

The Best Selection of Apartments throughout the 
Columbus Area 

30 Years of Professional Property 
Management Experience 
Friendly, Helpful Office Staff to Serve Your 
Needs 

s 
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2 BEDROOM 
APARTMENTS 
Available Fall 

ideal for Students 
Near Medical, Dental & 

Optometry Colleges 
Very Professional, Very 

Clean, Safe, Quiet 
A/C, Microwave, 

Dishwasher, Laundry, 
Parking, No Pets 

WZimXi. 
1531-35 Neil Ave. & 
119-23 W. 10th Ave. 
Shown by Appointment 

421-2256 
2 BEDROOM HOUSE 
129 Rear W.1 Oth Avenue 
Available Fall2008 

Large Rooms 
Washer/Dryer, wired for 

high-speed internet. 
$730/month 

(740)363-2158 
2 BEDROOM, flats 15th Ave., 
Great Deal, clean, off-street 
parking, A/C, close to Greek 
nouses. $475. call Sean 614-
915-4666 

2 BEDROOMS. Completely ren-
ovated! Appliances, A/C. wash-
er/Dryer. Parking. $635/mo. 
Call David @ 937-3283. 
2 BR W. 8th Ave. Clean, off-
street parking. $630/month Call 
Sean 614-915-4666 
2094-2098 Indiana 2 bdrm TH 
avail for fall. N. campus at Indi-
ana and Lane, very spacious w/l-
ndry hkups in bsmt. Ceiling fans, 
blinds, dining rm, Huge liv. rm w/ 
FP some w/ hardwood floors, 
front porch, yard area. Off St. 
pkg. Call 263-2665 
www.gaspropertles.com 

UNFURNISHED 
2 BEDROOM 

Two Bedrooms 
Available Fall! 

Get a Full Listing at 
48 E. 15th Ave. 

-OR-
Search Online at 

buckeyerealestate.com 

BUCKEYE 
REAL ESTATE 614-294-5511 
WMmmmmmm 

220 E. Lane & Indianola. 2 
bdrm flats avail for fall corner of 
Indianola and Lane. Modern 
Bldg on N. campus. Spacious 
w/newer crpt, huge bdrms, on 
site lndry, A/C. Off st. pkg. Court-
yard area, blinds. Call 263-2665 
www.gasproperties.com 
2381/2383 WILLIAMS St. 2bd 
Double. Remodeled, dish-
washer. $720/mo. RZ Realty 
486-7070, www.rzrealty.com 
2393 FINDLEY Ave. N Campus 
Spacious 2 Bedroom TH w/WD, 
DW, blinds, huge bdrms & more! 
Call 263-2665 
www.gasproperties.com ; 
274-284 E. Lane. 2 bdrm TH 
avail for fall. N. campus at Indi-
anola and Lane, very spacious 
w/lndry hkups in bsmt. Ceiling 
fans, dining Rm, newer crpt, frnt 
porch, yard area, blinds. Off St. 
pkg. Call 263-2665 
www.gasproperties.com 
2BDR ibiH & summit AC, car-
pet, laundry. 273-7775. www.os-
uapartments.com 

UNFURNISHED 
1 BEDROOM 

FOR FALL 
Prime SE Campus Location 

(Summit St & E 12th Ave) 
HUGE, BEAUTIFUL 

2/3 BR Flats, 1 1/2 baths 
gas heat, A/C, DW, W/D 
FREE Off-Street Parking 

$625-$775/mo + utilities 
291-5001 

www.universitymanors.com 
GATEWAY AREA 8th & Hunter 
Fall Rentals 2BR Garden Apts. 
Newly Remodeled, permit Park-
ing, Range, Fridge, D/W, Central 
Air, Hardwood Floors, on site 
Coin Laundry from $615.00 Call 
Shawn 252-8728 
GRAD STUDENT Ideal Location 
Reed & Henderson NW Colum-
bus. 10 minutes from Campus. 
Newly Renovated 2BR, 1.5 
Baths, Towrihome; 1,000sf plus 
Full Basement Part. Finished, 
Washer Dryer Hookup; Like 
New Appliances. Lots of Stor-
age. Quiet Mature Neighbor-
hood. 1 & 2 year Leases Avail-
able December/January. Call 
Owner at 614.459.9400 

KENNY & Henderson, 10 min-
utes North of Campus. 2 bed-
room upper flat. Pool, tennis, 
W/D hookup, cathedral ceiling, 
available now. $630/month, 614-
888-4352. 
LAWN CARE close to campus. 
Part time help starting Spring 
2p08. OSU students only 849-
9227 
MODERN 2 bdrm T.H. furnished 
and unfurnished, very beautiful 
areas. Excellent shape. CA, 
D/W, parking and very beautiful 
furniture. Range $575-$660.718-
0790 
OSU NORTH 18th Ave., Large 
apartment with all amenities, 
new furnace/windows, Central 
A/C, gas heat, Dishwasher, Dis-
posai, Microwave, laundry, free 
H20, free off-street parking, 571 -
5109 

avine 
, -J Apartments 

ldge 
Now Renting for Fall 

(614)299-2280 
Overlooking the 

Historic luka Ravine 
Our community offers quiet 
living in a garden setting just 
steps from the Ohio State 
University. On-site laundry 

facilities, off-street parking & 
resident manager included. 
Now renting 2BR, 1 BR and 
furnished studios for fall. 

Several units also available 
for earlier move-in. 
No pets 

UNFURNISHED 
3 BEDROOM 

145 CHITTENDEN - Large, 3+ 
bedroom, deck, off-street park-
ing. Washer/dryer hookup. 
$795/month. 614-939-9316 
1471 HAMLET St. Luxury house 
rental 3BR/1BA. All apliances, 
dishwasher, w/d hook-up, A/C, 
security system, off-street park-
ing, and more. $l000/mo. Call 
Scott (614)804-9245. 
1 §39-41 SUMMIT ST. Brand 
new house. 3 bedroom double, 
off-street parking, security sys-
tem. Available Fall. 614-236 
2603. 
1901 N. 4th and 18th, 3BR town-
house. Very spacious, W/D, re-
modeled kitchen. $750/mo, 614-
989-1524 
257 W. Norwich $12UU to $1350 
W/D, dishwasher, Jacuzzi, fire 
place, 1 and a half bath, bal-
conies, security system, off-
street parking, NO PETS Call 
Pettit Properties 614-523-0611 
265 E. 13th Ave., Huge 3bd W/D 
included, parking $900/mo RZ 
Realty 486-7070, www.rzrealty.-
com 
3 BDR, 2 1/2 bath, W/D, water 
included, pool, tennis courts, pa-
tio, newly painted, $875/month 
880-0186. 
3 BDRM Apartment 67 Chitten-
den, C/Air, Rec-Room, OSP, 
NO Pets, $825/Mo. Call 261-
3600. www.cooper-properties 
com . 
3 BDRM Apartment, 180 E. 
12th, X-tra Bdrm w/ C/Air, DW, 
OSP, NO Pets $975/Mo. Call 
261-3600. www.cooper-proper-
ties.com 
3 BUHM Apartments, bb t . Nor-
wich Ave. Great Location, New 
Kitchen Appliances, C/Air, W/D, 
OSP, NO Pets $975/Mo. Call 
261 -3600. www.cooper-proper-
ties.com 
3 BDRM DBL, 81-83 E. Norwich 
Ave. Great Location, New 
Kitchen & Bath, W/D, DW, NO 
Pets$1,125/Mo. Call 261-3600. 
www.cooper-properties.com 
3 BDRM HOUSE @ 127 W. 
Northwood. A great location 
close to campusl Completely 
renovated w/new appliances, 
new flooring & fixtures, DW, 
WD, C/alr and Free OSP. 
$1275/mo. Call 261-3600 
3 BDRM Townhouse 100 
Frambes Ave. Spacious Unit, 
DW, W/D, A/C, Free OSP $1,050-
/Mo. Call 261-3600. www.-
cooper-properlies.com 
3 BDRM Townhouse, 2147 
Waldeck Ave. Spacious Unit, 
DW, W/D, Free OSP $1,125-
/Mo. Call 261-3600. www.-
cooper-properties.com 

305 E. 17th, 2bd Hrwd floors, 
parking. $700/mo. RZ Realty 
486-7070, www.rzreaity.com 
355 E. 12TH AVE. Nice 2 bed-
room apt carpet/air available 
now and fall no pets $450 call 
614-263-6301 
412 E. 20th Street. 2 bedroom 
unit with new windows. Central 
Air, range, refrigerator, disposal, 
off-street parking. Pets are per-
mitted. Water is included in rent. 
$495/mo. $250 Security deposit. 
Call Myers Real Estate (614)486-
2933 or visit www.myersproper-
ties.com 
AFFORDABLE 2 bedrooms. 
Visit at www.my1stplace.com. 
1st Place Realty 429-0960 
ATTENTION: NORTHSTEPPE 
residehtsl Win $1000 P.O.P. 
Video Contest! Check it out at 
www.OhioStateRentals.com 
AVAILABLE NOW, House, 
2Bdrm 1 1/2 Bath, off-street 
parking, quiet street west of 
High. Freshly painted.and car-

eted. Near medical. $500/mo, 
lo Pets/1 st month plusdeposiu 

80 McMillen rear. 410-1841. 
CLINTONVILLE, HUDSON & 
North 4th Charming! Glen Echo 
area. This 2 bedroom apt. has 
wood floors, stained glass, large 
front porch, private parking, cats 
okay. $650/month plus security 
deposit. Month to month lease. 
Available Now. Call 614-580-
9192. 
DELUXE UNIT! 344 E. 20th. 
One floor plan, 1 bath, central 
air, new flooring, Mf-street park-
ing, pet ok. $425. Short-term 
rentals available. 457-4039. 
E 14TH Ave remodeled, central 

parking, great rent 
$450/month, call Dave 439-
3283, 
FALL & Summer 08- OSU 
South Campus, Med School, & 
Victorian Village Locations from 
$675 to $1200/mo. 90 E. 8th 
ave. for summer & fall, 304 W. 
2nd Ave. for July, and 14941/2 
Michigan, 462 King Ave, and 
302 W. 2nd Ave. for Sept. Visit 
our website at www.7rent.com 
for more details or call 771 -1111 

FALL RENTALS Available. 
1890 N. 4th St. Convenient to 
OSU and Downtown! Large mod-
ern units are 910 sq. ft. Secure 
quiet building, off-street parking, 
laundry facility, A/C, gas heat, 
dishwasher. Uhits can be fur-
nished. $595-750/mo. $0 Secu-
rity Deposit. Call Myers Real Es-
tate 614-486-2933 or visit www.-
myersproperties.com 

FOR FALL 
Attention: 

Upperclassmen, Grad. 
Professional Students 

Want to get a bit further 
away from Campus? 

Q uiet Beautifully 
remodeled 2 BR Flats 
(LOADED!) Gorgeous 
luka Ravine setting 

2135 luka Ave. 
310 E. 18th, 315 E. 19th 

291-5001 
www.universitymanors.com 

GREAT APARTMENTS in all 
the great areas. We're better 
than Cralgl www.Metro-Rentals.-
com 

UNFURNISHED 
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PATTERSON AND High area 
Townhouses and 3/bdrm units. 
Available Now, Summer, Fall. 
Bargain Units. Please Call to 
make arrangements for a show-
ing. 224-2026. 
SOME OH the c a m p u s BSSI .T 
bdrm T.H. and flats, furnished 
and unfurnished. Oak stair-
cases, oak cabinets, D/W, very 
large kitchen w/eatlng area, CA, 
parking. Range $590-$660. Call 
718-0790. 
SPRING & SUMMER QTR Only. 
2BR, 18th Avenue. Large bed-
room. A/C, laundry, new fur-
nace, windows, D/W, Mi-
crowave, H20 paid. Free O.S 
Parking. 571-5109 

UNFURNISHED 
3 BEDROOM 

#1 AFFORDABLE. Spacious 
and updated, large bedrooms, 
gash heat, A/C, highspeed inter-
net available, party decks, park-
ing, washer/dryer hookups, 
jacuzzi tubs, fireplaces, starting 
at $330 per person, campus 
wide. Property Management 614-
294-7067 www.osupropertyman-
agement.com. 
#1 DEAL 12TH AVENUE 
3BR/2BA Townhouse, hardwood 
firs, new kitchen, alf appliances, 
A/Q, off-street parking, $350/pp 
6'14-332-4713 VettiCfc Prdffeftles • 
$1,350/M0, 3 bedroom for Fall, 
104 E. Norwich Ave., excellent 
northeast campus location, 
steps from Hiah Street, new win-
dows, mini blinds, new kitchen 
cabinets, ceramic tile kitchen 
and bath floors, dishwasher, air 
conditioning, guaranteed 3 off-
street, unblocked, well lit parking 
spaces, laundry room on site. 
George Kanellopoulos, www.OS-
Uproperties.com, 299-9940. 

$1100 2155-2157 N.4th wash-
er/dryer, A/C, hardwood, pets 
OK! NorthSteppe Realty 299-
4110 OhioStateRentals.com 
$1200 1554 Highland DW, hard-
wood, washer/dryer, pets ok! 
NorthSteppe Realty 299-4110 
OhioStateRentals.com 
$1250 4 E Norwich, 3 BR, Nice! 
NorthSteppe Realty 299-4110 
OhioStateRentals.com 
$1500 2549 Indianola BRAND 
NEW hardwood and appliances 
NorthSteppe Realty 299-4110 
OhioStateRentals.com 
$350 1430-1436 Neil hardwood, 
porch/balcony new HVAC North-
Steppe Realty 299-4110 
OhioStateRentals.com 
$750 1700 N 4th townhouse, 
DW, CA, NorthSteppe Reality 
299-4110 OhioStateRentals.com 
$950 UP 425-427 E. Lane Hard-
wood, backyard, off-street park-
ing NorthSteppe Realty 299-
4110 OhioStateRentals.com 
123-129 East Tompkins. 3 bed-
room, 1 bath, 1/2 double. Large 
backyard, off-street parking. 
These newly, completely remod-
eled units have large front 
porches, new windows, furnace 
& AC. Granite & Stainless 
kitchens. Marble/tile bathrooms 
& hardwood floors. Wash-
er/Dryer furnished free in unit. 
$1005 per month for Sept 2008 
lease, go to www.crowncolum-
bus.com or 457-6545. 

12TH/NEAR HIGH, available for 
fall, newly-remodeled, hardwood 
floors, safe and convenient, 
large bedrooms, low utilities, 
D/W, W/D, off-street parking, 
A/C, starting at $275 pp. www.-
hometeamproperties.net or 291-
2600. 

1897 N. 4th & 18th Ave. 3BR w/ 
balcony & deck, off-street park-
ing. $750/mo, 614-989-1524 

UNFURNISHED 
4 BEDROOM 

3 BDRMS. 52 W. Maynard Ave. 
Large living rooms and kitchen. 
Hardwood floors. New windows, 
basement w/washer and dryer. 
Off-street parking $850/month. 
No Pets 889-5533 
3 BEDROOM Apartment 69 W 
Patterson Ave. Very spacious w/ 
dishwasher, washer/dryer, small 
deck. No pets, $900/mo plus utili-
ties. CaH 261-3600 
3 BEDROOM apartments & 
houses available Fall. New 
kitchens & baths. Some with cen-
tral air, and off-street parking. 
North Locations, starting @ 
$795/month + utilities, www.-
Metro-Rentals.com/CA (614)44-
2100. 

3 BEDROOM townhouse. 
Quiet, 2 baths, new windows, 
new front doors, new blinds. Air 
conditioning, hardwood floors, 
new appliances, washer/dryer In-
cluded, security monitoring, off-
street parking. S.W. campus. 5 
min. walk to OSU hospital & law 
building. $915/month. 291-
5438, morelli3@sbcglobal.net 
3 BEDROOM, 1 bath, A/C, W/D, 
Newly remodeled, New bath, 
New kitchen, New appliances, 
356 E 18th @ $850/month. Call 
James 614-507-0362 
3 BEDROOMS, south campus 
now & fall from $740.00. 291-
5416/299-6840 
305 E. 17th Ave, 3bd. Skylights, 
Parking, $900/mo. RZ Realty 
486-7070, www.rzrealty.cohi 
39 W. 10th Ave., Large 3bd, 2 
baths W/D hkup, off street park-
|B8v$<tP95/mo. R^Realty 486r 
7070, www.rzrealty.oom 
3BR, 1/2 double, D/W, carpet, 
parking. W/D, basement. 273-
7775. www.osuapartments.com 
40 W. MAYNARD AVE. Walk to 
OSU, AC, newly remodeled 
bath/newer kitchen, hardwood 
floors, off street parking, wash-
er/dryer included, new 90% effi-
cient furnace. Available Fall 
2008. $1050 Call 614-206-5855, 
614-850-9473, www.byrneO-
SUpropertles.com 
406 W King & Hunter- 3 Bdrm 
flat avail, for fall in a quiet Victo-
rian Vlg. area close to Med 
School. Remodeled & spacious 
w/ huge kitchen, A/C, newer 
crpt, porch, yard, blinds, laundry 
next door, & off str pking. Call 
263-2665, 
www.gasproperties.com 

UNFURNISHED 
3 BEDROOM 

BRAND NEW for Fall! Gorgeous 
2,3,4,5 BR townhouses, hard 
wood floors, A/C, 2 full baths 
dw, microwave, security system 
free parking, laundry. $325/per.-
/mo. 283-28S E. 12th, 1608-Sum-
mit 291-5001 www.university-
manors.com 

CLINTONVILLE 312 Highfield 
Dr. Three Bedroom Apart-
ments. Finished Basements, 
wood burning fireplaces, fron-
t/back yards. One car garage 
per unit. Three bedrooms 
-$895. Year Contract, security 
deposit equals one month rent. 
Excellent for married/graduate 
students. Tom Dehen (614)487 
8058, thomas-dehen@yahoo. 
com 
FALL 08-651/2 Smith PL, 
3bd/1 ba for $975/mo. Gorgeous 
Victorian Village apt w/ garage 
Beautiful bth, updated kit, D/W, 
on-site laundry, vaulted ceiling, 
skylight, track lighting, 1 of-a 
kind. Visit our website at www.-
7rent.co for more details or call 
771-1111 
FALL 3 bedroom house, 105 W. 
Maynard Ave. $995 per/mth 
Dunkel Company Realtors 614-
291-7373 www.dunkelco.com 
FOR RENTI Fall Rental Upper 
Arlington, 10 minutes from Cam-
pus. 3BR townhouse, large 
kitchen, Washer/Dryer, Free utili-
ties, Wi-Fi/Cable. $500/pp. Call 
(407)222-7928 or e-mail cindyed-
its@hotmall.com 
GREAT APARTMENTS in all 
the great areas. We're better 
than Craig! www.Metro-Rentals.-
com 
HALh-UOUBLE—FaTT 8ff 
McMillen Avenue, three bed-
room. Office 65 W. 9th Avenue 
291-5416/299-6840. 
HOUSE-101 McMillen Avenue, 
Fall three bedroom. Office 65 
W. 9th Avenue 291-5416/299 
6840. 
HOUSE-FALL 109 McMillen Av-
enue, three bedroom. Office 65 
W. 9th Avenue 291-5416/299 
6840. 
HOUSE-FALL, 61 W. 9th Av-
enue, Three bedroom. Office 
65 W. 9th Avenue 291-5416/299 
6840. 
LARGE CLEAN 3 bedroom 
apartment (2nd & 3rd floor) be 
tween Neil & High. 1&1/2 bath 
High efficiency furnace and A/C. 
Available Now or Fall '08. 
$945/mo plus utilities. 614-216-
1560. 
LARGE T O W N H O U S E 433 E. 
Oakland Ave. Huge bedrooms, 
1 bath, Living and Dining 
Rooms, full basement with wash-
er/dryer hook-ups, front porch 
pets OK. $650.00 614-457-4039 
SIXTEENTH AVE (backs up to 
15th Ave.) Large (1,300 sq. ft. 
plus full Basement) 3 Bedroom 
1/2 double recently redone & 
gorgeousl 28' LR/DR w/French 
doors $ oak woodwork, newer 
deluxe Kitchen w/self-cleaning 
Range, Refrigerator, Dish-
washer, built-in Microwave, re-
cessed spotlights on dimmers, 
and more! Full-Basement with 
Washer and dryer Included 
Newer furnace, A-C, insulation 
and thermopane windows=lower 
bills! Lighted off street parking & 
great front porch! None nicer! 
No Pets. $900/month. Available 
September 2008. 410-1826 
John Kost RE/MAX Premier 
Choice 

UNFURNISHED 
4 BEDROOM 

#1 ABSOLUTE best deal! 4-5 
bedroom house w/ parking, A/C, 
new kitchen, new baths, tons of 
living space and much more 
Starting at only $325 per per-
son. Call Matt 614-437-9973. 
* 1 AFFORDABLE. Spacious 
and updated, large bedroom?, 
gas heat, A/C, highspeed inter-
net available, party decks, park-
ing, washer/dryer hookups, 
jacuzzi tubs, prewired security, 
homes, flats, townhouses, start-
ing at $250 per person, campus 
wide. Property Management 614-
294-7067 www.osupropertyrhah-
agement.com. 
«WTRWIO-306 E. 1OTH® baths 
Washer/dryer, parking North-
| l ippe Realty 299-4110 
OhioStateRentais.com 
$1150 UP 142-150 W.8TH wash 
er/dryer, backyard, DW North-
t t ppe Realty 299-4110 
OhioStateRentals.com 
$1200 51 W. Blake Townhouse, 
washer/dryer, hardwood North-
Steppe Realty 299-4110 
OhloStateRentals.com 

60-66 E. 7th large bedrooms 
NorthSteppe Realty 299-4110 
OhloStateRentals.com 

79 W. Blake Ave. Walk to OSU 
Huge 3-4 bdrm double, 1 1/2 
bath, central air, hardwood 
floors, private coin op. washer 
and dryer, newer kitchen, off 
street parking, 1 car garage, 
Available Fall 2008, $1200 Call 
614-206-5855, 614-850-9473, 
www.byrneOSUproperties.com  
95 w . 8TH AVE. Fall rentals. 
Large jacuzzi, fireplace, finished 
basement, washer/dryer in each 
unit, dishwasher, off-street park-
ing, security system, low utilities, 
central air, near the Gateway, 
rooms with balcony. 
$825/month, 614-457-4039. 
97 W. 8th $1005 W/D, dish-
washer, fireplace, 1 and a half 
bath, balconies, courtyard with 
grill, security system, off-street 
parking, NO PETS Call Pettit 
Properties 614-523-0611 
AFFORDABLE 3 bedrooms. 
Visit at www.my1stplace.com. 
1st Place Realty 429-0960 
ATTENTION: NORTHSTEPPE 
resldentsl Win $1000 P.O.P. 
Video Contestl Check it out at 
www.OhioStateRentals.com 
AVAILABLE NOW - Upstairs, 
quiet area west of high, 3 bed-
room,apartment, 2 full baths, 3 
separate study areas, off-street 
parking, very modest utility bills. 
$650/month, 72 1/2 McMillen. 
No pets. 410-1841 

UNFURNISHED 
4 BEDROOM 

I s Rent a 4 or 5 Bedroom at 
HARRISON APARTMENTS 

Ceather Furniture 
• $ÍEWAppliances 
fZi&tím i • :î • ? f*f WÊÊ 

i, Penthouse View of Campus 
Pius ALL UTILITIES INCLUDED 

Call TODAY at 
294-5551 

orsfop ìli anytime to see i r i S B l 

(across from the collere oflfosincss) 

$1550 299 King washer/dryer, 
backyard, off-street parking, A/C 
NorthSteppe Realty 299-4110 
$325 PER person. 222 King Av-
enue, near Neil, includes wash 
er/dryer, parking, utilities, hard 
wood, high ceilings, private 
porch, available 9/5, 371-5690 
ohiostaterentals.com. 
102 WEST Maynard: 4BR, A/C, 
washer/dryer, dishwasher, indi-
vidual owner, $1475, water in 
eluded. (614)319-3108. 
113 W. Oakland $1180 W/D, 
dishwasher, 2 full baths, security 
system, off-street parking, NO 
PETS Call Pettit Propertles'614-
523-0611 
131 W 8th-B, fall rental, spa-
clous 4 bdrm, off-street parking, 
updated kit w/ dishwasher, on-
premiss washer/dryer, refinlshed 
hardwood floors, new kit/bath 
flooring, blinds, $1200/m, call for 
showing 614-638-4162 D&L 
Properties 

1500 PENNSYLVANIA Ave, 
close to Medical school, 4 bed-
room, 2 kitchens, 2 baths, hard-
wood floors, front porch, laun-
dry, 759-9952,457-1960 
1891 NORTH 4th & 18th Ave. 4 
BR, 2 full bath, for Fall. W/D, 
central air, D/W, parking, just 
renovated. $1000/month. 614-
989-1524. 
1899 WALDECK. 4-5 Bedroom 
home. Available Fall 2008. 
$1700/mo. 846-7863 
200 E 15th Prime location, 4 
large size bedrooms, carpet, 
laundry. 759-9952 
2228 INDIANOLA, Large 4BD 
house, large kitchen with D/W, 
newer windows, W/D, garage & 
OSP, nice yard, great location. 
$1600 783-6625 pics at www.-
compass-properties.com 
295 E 14th, fall rental, huge 
4bdrm, off-street parking, new 
A/C, refinlshed hardwood floors 
on 1st floor, new carpet through-
out, updated bathroom, large 
kitchen w/ dishwasher, base-
ment storage w/ washer/dryer, 
blinds, $1300/m, call for showing 
614-638-4162, D&L Properties 

305 E. 17th Ave. B 4BD. 1.5 
bath, balcony, parking. 
$1340/mo. RZ Realty 486-7070, 
www.rzréalty.com 
398 W. King near Belmond 3 or 
4 bdrm + 2 bath TH avail for fall. 
Spacious, completely remld. 
w/newer carpet, A/C, DW, blinds 
& free lndry. Close to med. Schl. 
off St. prkg.Call 263-2665 
gasproperties.com 
4 BDR HOUSE @ 127 W. North-
wood. A Great location close to 
campus! Completely renovated 
w/New appliances new flooring 
& fixtures, DW, WD, C/Air and 
Free OSP. $1700/month. Call 
261-3600. 
4 BDRM Apartment 67 Chitten-
den, New Carpet, 2 Full Bath, 
C/Air, DW, W/D, OSP, NO Pets, 
$1,200/Mo. Call 261-3600. 
www.cooper-properties.com 
4 BDRM Apartment, 180 E. 
12th, C/Air, DW, OSP, NO Pets 
$975/Mo. Call 261-3600. www.-
cooper-properties.com 
4 BDRM Apartment, 180 E. 
12th, C/Air, DW, OSP, NO Pets 
$1,100/Mo. Call 261-3600. www.-
cooper-properties.com 
4 BDRM Apt. 111 E. Norwich 
Spacious Apt. w/ C/ Air, DW, 
W/D, OSP $1,125/Mo. Please 
call 261 -3600. www.cooper-prop-
erties.com 
4 BDRM Apt. 2157 Waldeck 
Ave. Completely Renovated, 
Spacious Unit w/ 2 Full Bath, 
New Kitchen DW, W/D, C/Air & 
Free OSP $1,600/Mo. Call 261-
3600. www.cooper-properties.-
com 

UNFURNISHED 
4 BEDROOM 

4 BDRM DBL, 2153-2155 Indi-
anola/NorwIch Large Dbl. w/ 
New Carpet, W/D, DW, OSP, 
NO Pets $1,600/Mo. Call 261-
3600. www.cooper-properties.-
com 
4 BDRM DBL. 131 E. Norwich 
DW, W/D, Lg. Porch, OSP, NO 
Pets $1,600/Mo. Call 261-3600. 
www.cooper-propertles.com 
4 BDRM DOUBLE, 2139 Sum-
mit. Spacious Unit w/ 2 Full 
Bath, DW, W/D, C/Air, X-Tra 
Bdrm w/ Pool Table & Free 
OSP, $1,750 /mo. Call 261-
3600. www.cooper-propertles.-
com 
4 BDRM HOUSE, 2250 Indi-
anola Ave. Very Nice w/, W/D, 
DW, Garage, NO Pets $1,300-
/Mo. Call 261-3600. www.-
cooper-properties.com 
4 BDRM House, 66 W. Norwich, 
2 Full .Bath, W/D, DW, OSP, NO 
Pets $1,700/Mo. Call 261 -3600. 
www.cooper-properties.com 
4 BDRM House. 48 W. Norwich 
Ave. 1 blk from campus. 1 1/2 
baths. Large kitchen and living 
rooms, fully carpeted. Basement 
w/washer and dryer, new fur-
nace. Off-street parking 
$1600/month. No Pets. 889-5533 
4 BEDROOM Apartments. 
Close to campus. Off-street park-
ing, living room, dining room, 
kitchen, 2 baths. Call Bob 792-
2646 
4 BEDROOM Town house. 119 
Chittenden. 3 levels. 2 Baths. 
New appliances and carpet. Cen-
tral A/C. Parking. $1100/mo. 
(614)205-4343. 
4 BEDROOM, 1/2 Double 1703-
05 N. 4th St. (between 13th and 
14th) 2 kitchens, 2 baths, wash-
er/dryer, dishwasher, Central 
A/C, ADT security system, hard-
wood floors, 2nd floor porch. 
$1000/mo Available fall. 
www.ghcrentals.com 804-3165 
4 BEDROOMS, 3 Baths. Com-
pletely renovated! Vaulted ceil-
ings/skylights. Appliances, A/C, 
Deck, Washer/Dryer, Parking. 
$1125/mo. Call David @ 937-
3283. 
404 W. King near Belmond 4 
Brm TH Available fall. Com-
pletely remodeled unit w/2 full 
baths, huge brms & kit, A/C, 
DW, blinds, newer carpet, free 
laundry & off str parking. Call 
263-2665 gaspropertles.com 

-51 W. Blake spacious! 2/3 
bath DW Washer/dryer North-
Steppe Realty 299-4110 
OhioStateRentals.com 
4BR, 1/2 double, D/W, W/D, car-
pet, 'basement, Parking! 273-
7775. www.osuapartments.com 
56 W. Maynard Ave. 4bd. 
House, Huge living space, park-
ing. $1 600/mo. RZ Realty 486-
7070, www.rzrealty.com 
77-79 W. Maynard Ave. 4bd 
Double, Spacious, Remodeled 
kitchen. $1300/mo. RZ Realty 
486-7070, www.rzrealty.com 
AFFORDABLE 4 bedrooms. 
Visit at www.my1stplace.com. 
1 st Place Realty 429-0960 
CLOSE TO High at 69 E. 
Frambes, 4 Bedroom Apart-
ment, Off-street parking, Dish-
washer, Free washer/dryer, Cen-
tral air, low utilities, Available 
Sept. 2008, Call 761-9035 
FOR RENT beginning Septem-
ber 1, 2008. 96 E. 9th Avenue, 3-
4 bedroom, 2 baths, laundry 
w/washer & dryer, fenced-in 
yard, A/C, off-street parking. Cali 
Chip Management 614-895-
8102. 
GERMAN VILLAGE 4 bedroom, 
2 bath house available now. Fea-
tures hardwood floors, dish-
washer, washer and dryer, cen-
tral air. 2 car garage with 
opener. $1395/month + utili-
ties. www. Metro-Rentals.-
com/OA (614)444-2100. 
GERMAN VILLAGE 4 bedroom, 
2 bath house available now. Fea-
tures dishwasher, washer and 
dryer, hardwood floors, central 
air and 2 car garage with 
opener. $1395/month + utilities 
www.Metro-Rentals.com/CA 
<614)444-2100. at? 
GREAT APARTMENTS in all 
the ^rea-t.areas. We're betîçr e 
than Craig! www.Metro-Rentals.-
com 
GREAT LOCATION at 52 E. 
17th, 4 big bedrooms, off-street 
parking, Dishwasher, Central 
Air, Free washer/dryer, Available 
Sept. 2008 Low Utilities, Call 
761-9035 
HALF-DOUBLE FALL 39 W. 9th 
Avenue, four bedroom. Office 
65 W. 9th Avenue 291-5416/299-
6840. 
HALF-DOUBLE FALL 41 W. 9th 
Avenue, four bedroom. Office 
65 W. 9th Avenue 291-5416/299-
6840. 
JUST BACK on the market, an 
awesome 4 bedroom townhouse 
on the southwest campus. 2 
floors, 2 full baths, washer and 
dryer, off-street parking and 
morel call today 614-294-1684 
NORTH CAMPUS 135-137 E 
Blake. Nice 4br double with cen-
tral air, dishwasher, new win-
dows, on/off street parking, nice 
yard $1000/month fall rental 614-
565-5005 
NORTH CAMPUS 64 E Blake, 
spacious 4 BR house with two 
car garage. Kitchen and bath re-
modeled before fall. 
$1100/month 614-565-0005 
SOUTH CAMPUS - Quiet Street 
4 big bedrooms, huge kitchen, 
W/D and dishwasher, hardwood 
floors, covered front porch. Avail-
able Now. Central air, new win-
dows, modest fuel bills. 84 
McMillln, $850/month plus de-
posit. No pets. 410-1841 leave 
joth ceil and alternate number. 
UPPER ARLINGTON /Hilliard. 4 
bedroom, 3.5 bath, ceramic 
floor, finished basement. Hilliard 
schools, convenient to down-
town, OSU and freeway. 
$1550/month, 638-5353. 
VERY NICE. 4 bedroom, 1 bath. 
W/D included, central air, mi-
crowave. 2276 Indiana St. 
$1295/month. Call Stephen, 294-
2989 

UNFURNISHED 
5+ BEDROOM 

#1 AFFORDABLE. Spacious 
and updated, large bedrooms, 
gas heat, A/C, highspeed inter-
net available, party decks, park-
!ng, washer/dryef hookups, 
acuzzi tubs, prewired security, 
lomes, flats, townhouses, start-
ing at $320 per person, campus 
wide. Property Management 614-
294-7067 www.osupropertyman-
agement.com 

#1 DEAL 6-7 BR/3BA, Com-
pletely Remodeled in 2008, Cen-
tral Air, Off Street Parking only 
$325/pp! 614-332-4713 Venice 
Properties 
$1,500/M0, Large 5 bedroom 
house for Fall, 347 E. 12th Ave, 
2 1/2 baths, Full storage Bsmt, 
HW floors, new insulated win-
dows, blinds, dishwasher, Free 
W/D in unit, gas heat, AC, Free 
off-street, Lou Skarda, 651 -503-
5425. 

$1950 E. Patterson Hardwood, 
washer/dryer, new appliances! 
NorthSteppe Realty 299-4110 
OhloStateRentals.com 
$2,450/M0., 7 Bedroom half-
double house for Fall, 1843 N. 
4th St., centrally located, be-
tween 16th and 17th avenues, 
spacious, recently remodeled, 
new kitchen cabinets, 2 baths, 2 
living rooms, carpet, mini-blinds, 
dishwasher, FREE W/D, A/C., 
front covered porch, FREE off-
street parking. George Kanel-
lopoulos, www.OSUproperties.-
com, 299-9940. 
$2,940/M0.,(gas, electric, water 
ncluded) 6 bedroom half double 
house for Fall, 262 E. 13th Ave-
Summit Street. Excellent central 
campus location, recently reno-
vated, new kitchen cabinets,' 
dishwasher, ceramic tile kitchen 
and bath floors, 2 full, baths, 
large rooms, high ceilings, new 
insulated windows, blinds, FREE 
washer/dryer in unit, gas heat, 
air-conditioning, front covered 
porch, plenty of FREE, off-
street, well lit parking. George 
Kanellopoulos, www.OSUproper-
ties.com, 299-9940. 
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UNFURNISHED 
5+ BEDROOM 

$2000 164 W. 9TH Hardwood 
Great Location! Washer/dryer 
NorthSteppe Realty 299-4110 
OhioStateRentals.com 
$2100+/M0 - Starting at $375 
pp. Large 6-12 bedrooms, 119 
E. 13th, 62 E. Woodruff, 90 E 
12th, 135 E. 14th/lndianoia 
1957 lndianola/17th, 185 E 
Lane, 1985 Waldeck/18th, 88 W. 
Northwood and more, newly-re-
modeled, great locations, spa-
clous living areas, many with 3+ 
bathrooms, hardwood floors, 
a/c, lower utilities, newer 
kitchens with d/w, w/d hook-up, 
off-street parking, www.home-
teamproperties.net or 291 -2600. 
$2400 5/6 BR 1934 Summit 
Hardwood, washer/dryer, off-
street parking NorthSteppe Re-

• alty 299-4110 OhioStateRentals.-
com 
S350/PERSON 1700 N 4th 5-7 
person NorthSteppe Realty 299-
4110 OhloStateRentals.com 
$390/PERSON 82 Maynard 5-6 
BR 3 Baths NorthSteppe Realty 
299-4110 0hioStateRentals.com 
$400/PERSON 316 W. 7th Vic-
torian Villagel NorthSteppe Re-
alty 299-4110 OhioStateRentals.-
com 

UNFURNISHED 
5+ BEDROOM 

HOUSE-FALL 244 King Av-
enue, five bedroom. Office 65 
W. 9th Avenue 291-5416/299 
6840. 
HUGE 8-10 Bedroom on the 
luka Ravine. Remodeled 2 baths 
and 2 half-baths. W/D included 
Must see, available fall. Call 
Stephen at 294-2989. 
RENOVATED 15TH Avenue 
bedrooms, 2 baths, all appli 
ances, central air, washer/dryer, 
$2100/mo. Call David @ 937-
3283 
W. MAYNARD Ave Huge 6 
bdrm house, off Neil, walk 
campus, be the first to live in thL 
fabulous, completely renovated 
house. New everything! 2 bath 
Centra! Air, Hdwd floors, secu-
rity system, Avail. Now or Fall 
$2400. Call 614-206-5855, 614 
850-9473. www.byrneOSUprop-
erties.com 

ROOMS 

$400/PERSON 1054 Highland 
Huge 6 BR & 3 BRs North-
Steppe Realty 299-4110 
OhioStateRentals.com 
104 WEST Maynard: 5BR (2 
Baths), A/C, washer/dryer, dish 
washer, individua!. owner, 
$1875, water included. (614)319-
3108. 
1824 SUMMIT Street $1900 

'W/D, dishwasher, 2 full baths, 2 
living rooms, large front porch, 
mud room, security system, off-
street parking, NO PETS Call 
Pettit Properties 614-523-0611 
1832 SUMMIT. Street $1900 
W/D, dishwasher, storage room 
las fireplace, 2 full baths, large 

front porch, security system, off-
street parking, NO PETS Call 
Pettit Properties 614-523-0611 
1909 WALDECK 7 BR home, 2 
kitchens, 2 bathrooms, W/D. 
Ready for fall 2008. $2100/mo. 
846-7863 
200 E 15th Ave 7 bedrooms, 2 
full baths, large living room, car-
pet, laundry. 759-9952 or 282-
7304. 
2403-2405, 5 bdrm 2 baths TH. 
avail for fall. N. campus. Just N. 
of Patterson. Completely remld 
w/newer carpet and ceiling fans. 
Huge kit. w/DW and huge liv. 
rm, blinds, A/C free WD Frnt and 
rear porch, free off st prkg. See 
and compare living space and 
cost. Call 263-2665, gasproper-
ties.com 
300 E. 14th $1900 W/D, dish-
washer, 2 full baths, basement, 
3 Jiving rooms, large front porch, 
security system, private parking 
lot, NO PETS Call Pettit Proper-
ties 614-523-0611 
5 BDRM Apt. 2159 Waldeck 
Ave. Completely Renovated 
Spacious Unit w/ 2 Full Bath 
New Kitchen DW, W/D, C/Air & 
Free OSP $2,000/Mo. Call 261-
3600. www.cooper-properties.-
com 

0 UTILITIES, furnished rooms, 
flexible lease periods, super con-
venient location, 38 E. 17th Ave. 
Laundry, off-street parkins 
$200-$300/month. 296-630' 
263-1193. 
AVAILABLFC NOW 14th Ave 
Kitchen, laundry, parking, aver-
age $250/month. Paid utilities 
299-4521. 
DEAD QUIET near medical com 
plex. Safe. Excellent,' low 
noise/crime neighborhood, free 
W/D, quiet serious tenants. OSU 
across the street. $300/month 
no utilities. 805-4448. 
GALLOWAY 1 luxur ious BR 
fully furn. utilities paid, $450/mo. 
Call 614-853-0472 
UNIQUE OFF-Campus Housim 
For Women, WESTMINISTEf 
HALL, 52 E.15th Ave. Great cen 
tral location, secure building, all 
utilities included, wireless Inter-
net access and short-term leas-
ing available. Rates start a only 
$300 per month. Call today at 
(614J-291 -2002 or stop by for 
tour! 

ROOMMATE WANTED 
FEMALE 

FEMALE PREFERRED to share 
3 BDRM condo, near Easton/Po-
laris Mall and OSU. Partly fur 
nished, $325 + utilities, non 
smoking and no pets. (937)431 
1210 or (937)626-4399. 
FEMALE ROOMMATE wanted 
to share 2 bedroom townhouse 
on E. 12th Avenue. Laundry, 
parking, A/C, etc. Call Katie for 
more details 419-351-1879. 
SHARING 2 BR flat or T.H., can 
be furnished or unfurnished, all 
with C.A., DW, parking. Range 
$290-$330/month +1/2 utilities. 
614-718-0790 

ROOMMATE WANTED 
MALE 

5 BDRM DBL. 150 E. Norwich, 2 
Full Bath, HW Floors, DW, W/D, 
C/Air NO Pets $1,750/Mo. Call 
261-3600. www.cooper-proper-
ties.com 
5 BDRM DOUBLE 2139 Summit 
Spacious Unit w/ 2 full bath, 
community Pool table, DW, 
W/D, C/Air & Free OSP (10 
Spots) $1,750/mo. Call 261-
3600. www.cooper-properties.-
com "$1,000 signing bonus" 
5 BDRM Double 2139 Summit 
Spacious Unit w/ 2 full bath, 
community Pool table, DW, 
W/D, C/Air & Free OSP (10 
Spots) $1,750/mo. Call 261-
3600. www.cooper-properties.-
com 
5 BDRM HOUSE, 112 W. Oak-
land, 2 Full Bath,' W/D, DW, 
OSP, NO Pets$1,750/Mo. Call 
261-3600. www.cooper-proper-
ties.com 
5 BDRM HOUSE, 140 Frambes, 
2 Full Bath, W/D, DW, NO Pets 
$1,875/Mo. Call 261 -3600. www.-
cooper-properties.com - r 
5 BDRM HOUSE, 83 W. M a y 
nard, 2 Full Bath, Large Deck, 
W/D, DW, OSP, NO Pets $1,750-
/Mo. Call 261-3600. www.-
cooper-properties.com 
5 BDRM House. 69 W. Patter-
son, DW, W/D, Walk In Closets, 
2 Kitchens, Lg. Porch & Decks, 
NO Pets $1,500/Mo. Call 261-
3600. www.cooper-properties.-
com 
5 BDRM Townhouse 67 Chit-
tenden, Newly Remodeled w/ 2 
Full Bath, DW, C/Air, W/D, 
OSP, NO Pets. $1,500/Mo. 
Call 261-3600. www.cooper-
properties.com 
5 BDRM Townhouse 67 Chit-
tenden, 2 Full Bath, Ceramic 
Floors. C/Air, DW, OSP, NO 
Pets $1,375/Mo. Call 261-
3600. www.cooper-properties 
com 

92 CHITTENDEN, 5 bedroom 
townhouse. Full kitchen, 2 full 
bathrooms. Laundry, Jacuzzi 
$335/month+ Utilities. Off street 
parking. Call Steve, 330-310 

SHARING 2 BR flat or T.H., can 
be furnished or unfurnished 
with C.A., DW, parking. Range 
$290-$330/month +1/2 utilities. 
614-718-0790 

ROOMMATE WANTED 
200 E 15th Prime location, 
large size bedrooms, carpet 
laundry. 759-9952 
ROOMMATES NEEDED Spa 
clous house with several spare 
bedrooms. Rent is $330 - $375 
plus utilities house on 16th and 
summit. Call Ben 937-272-7538 

SUBLET 
SUBLET - Room availble Apri 
until the end of August. Off 
street parking, washer and 
dryer, close campus. 2043 
Waldeck Aver419-733-4920.:r 
WANTS A SUBLEASE EFFI 
cieneyeffl'f-.IBDR near campus 
through the end of August. (614) 
314-4121 

HELP WANTED 
GENERAL 

$20 PER HOUR possib le l 
OSU student opinions are 
needed. Take surveys on-
line and make easy cash: 
Free to join. To get started' 
go to www.survey12.com 

5 BDRM Townhouse, 180 E. 
12th, 2 Full Bath, C/Air, DW 
W/D, OSP, NO Pets $1375/Mo 
Call 261-3600. www.cooper 
properties.com 
5 BDRM Townhouse, 180 E. 
12th, G/Air, W/D, DW, 2 Full 
Bath, OSP, NO Pets $1,500-
/Mo. Call 261-3600. www 
cooper-propertles.com 
5 BEDROOM Half double. 123 
Chittenden. 2 Baths. Over 2500 
square feet. Parking. $1375 
(614)205-4343. 
5 BEDROOM Half double. 125 
Chittenden. 2 Baths. Over 2500 
square feet. Parking. $1375 
(614)2054343 
5 BEDROOM House/2 Bath. 
Central • A/C-Heating, Dish-
washer, Washer/Dryer, Off-
street Parking, Front Patio, 
Large back deck with Large 
back yard, Full Storage Base-
ment, Very Clean, Quiet Neigh-
borhood on North Campus. No 
Pets. 84 E. Blake Ave. 
$1500/mo. By appointment only, 
call Casey at 614-582-6814. 
5 BEDROOM Townhouse with 
huge deck! 2 Floors, 2 full baths, 
washer and dryer and more. Lo-
cated ©151 W.8th on South-
west campus. Very close to new 
market place and gateway area! 
call today 614-294-1684 
5BR, 15TH & Summit. W/D, 
Huge! Best porch on Campus! 
273-7775. www.osuapartments.-
com 
6 BEDROOM House available 
for Fall. Beautiful Victorian 
House adjacent to the medical 
center @ 315 W. 8th Avenue @ 
Pennsylvania & W. 8th Avenue. 
Storm windows, washer/dryer 
hookup, hardwood floors, new 
kitchen, $2400 per month. No 
pets. Call Pella Company ~ 
291 -2002 to schedule a tour. 
8BR, 7 Bath great location 
17th/Hlgh, $550/person includes 
Utilities NorthSteppe Realty 299-
4110 OhioStateRentals.com 

400 COUNSELORS/INSTRUC-
TORS Needed! Co-Ed summer 
camps in Pocono Mountains, 
Pennsylvania, Top Salary 
Travel paid, call Lohikan 1 -800 
488-4321 .www.lohlkan.com 
A1 ! BARTENDING Up to $300/ 
day. No experience necessary 
Training provided. 800-965-6520 
XT. 124. 
AMERICAN SIGN Language stu-
dent wanted to help make a dif-
ference in the life of an autistic 
child. No exp. necessary; train-
ing in Applied Behavioral Analy-
sis provided. Call 614-901-0149 
ATTRACTIVE FEMALE, help 
For nude modeling/ photos/ 
videos. A little shy, good! No obli-
gation! Audition, mandatory train-
ing! Pay totally open! Busline 
privacy assured 614-262-6999 
BICYCLE MECHANIC for Pro 
Bike shop wanted. FT/PT. 
MUST WORK SATURDAYS • 
No exceptions. 2+ yrs exp. in bi-
cycle maintenance required 
Sales experience a plus. Call 
614.840.0133 or email resume 
with references to christ@tritech-
multlsport.com. 
CAMP COUNSELORS needed 
for great overnight camps in NE 
Pennsylvania. Gain valuable ex-
perience while working with chil-
dren in the outdoors. Teach/as 
sist with waterfront, outdoor 
recreation, ropes course, gym-
nastics: A&C, athletics, and 
much more. Office & Nanny posi-
tions also available. Apply on 
line at www.pineforestcamp.com 
CAMP TAKAJO, Naples, 
Maine, Picturesque lakefront lo-
cations, exceptional facilities, 
Mid-June thru mid-August. Coun-
selor positions in tennis, swim-
ming, land sports, water sports, 
tripping, outdoor skills, theatre 
arts, fine arts, music, nature 
study. Call Camp Takajo at 866-
356-2267 Submit application on-
line at www.takajo.com 

8 BDRM House, 57 E. 17th 
Great Location, New Kitchen, 3 
Full bath, lg. Porch & Deck, Li 
Bdrms, DW, W/D, Free OSI 
$3,400/mo. Call 261-3600. www.-
cooper-propertles.com 
AFFORDABLE 5 or 6+ bed-
rooms. Visit at www.mylstplace.-
com. 1st Place Realty 429-0960 
ATTENTION: NORTHSTEPPE 
residents! Win $1000 P.O.P. 
Video Contest I Check it out at 
www.OhioStateRentals.com 
BRAND NEW for Fall! Gorgeous 
2,3,4,5 BR townhouses, hard-
wood floors, A/C, 2 full baths, 
dw, microwave, security system, 
free parking, laundry. $325/per.-
/mo. 283-285 E. 12th, 1608 Sum-
mit 291-5001 www.universlty-
manors.com 
FALL 2008- 6 bedroom house, 
68 East 11th, adjacent to Cam-
pus Gateway, 2 full baths, base-
ment storage room, high effi-
ciency furnace, A/C, Appliances, 
W/D hook-up, carpet and lighted 
off-street parking. Must see. 
Family owned and managed 
(614) 421-2662. 

the great areas. We're better 
than Craig! www.Metro-Rentals.-
com 
HOUSE FALL, 1379 Forsythe 
Avenue, 5 bedroom, Southwest 
Campus. Call (614)216-1369. 

CLEAN HOUSES between 
classes. Daytime only. $12/hr. 
Daily pay. Must show proof of 
enrollment and Valid ID. Call 
614-327-0222 
CUSTOMER SERVICE - down-
town call center, conveniently lo-
cated on bus lines and with free 
parking, Is currently seeking 
qualified Customer Service 
Reps for between 6am-12 am; 
shifts can be between 3-10 
hours in length scheduled 
around class schedule. CMS of-
fers flexible great pay and bene-
fit package, and a comfortable 
casual environment. Qualified 
applicants must possess excel-
lent customer service skills, 
good attendance, multi-tasking 
abilities, and have a positive atti-
tude. Currently over 50% of staff 
is students. If you believe that 
you are qualified and are inter-
ested in a worthwhile psotion 
please visit us on the web at 
www.continentalmessage.com 
and submit an application. 

DISTINCTIVE MARBLE & Gran-
ite is seeking hard working em-
ployees for our fabrication de-
partment. Experience in marble 
and granite fabrication is pre-
ferred but not required. Please 
call 614-760-0003, Monday-Fri-
day, from 8:00 a.m.-5:00 p.m. 
EARN $800-$3200 a month to 
drive brand new cars with ads 
placed on them. www.AdCar-
Club.com 

LE STUDENTS wanted! 
Photographer seeking female 
student to do video work. Must 
be open-minded. $100/hr. Joese-
iane@gmail.com. 

HELP WANTED 
GENERAL 

DO YOU want to work part-time 
and earn full-time pay? Apply for 
our Subscription Sales Repre-
sentative position. Candidates 
need a valid Ohio driver's 
cense and reliable transporta 
tion. Some sales backgrbund 
helpful. Evening and weekend 
work..This part-time position of-
fers excellent earning potential 
Please apply online at dispatch, 
com/careers or fax: (614)461 
5565. We are an EOE. 
FEMALE DANCERS. Upscali 
gentlemen's club looking for slim 
attractive females. No expert 
ence necessary. Will train. Work 
part time hours and earn school 
money. Flexible hours. Work 
around school schedule. Guaran 
tee provided for beginners. 614-
475-8911 
FUN IN THE SUN. JCC needs 
energetic people to work with 
kids in various camp positions. 
Great benefits including fitness 
center membership. Call 559-
6253 or visit www.columbusjcc. 
org/summercamps. 
GARDEN CENTER Help 
Wanted. Sales and tabor, sea 
sonal, full and part-time, knowl 
edge and experience helpful 
Valid driver's license required 
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